Florida Department of Health in Miami-Dade County

HEALTH

Miami-Dade County

Objectives:

AGENDA

Forces of Change Assessment Community Meeting
Thursday, May 10, 2018

United Way Center for Excellence

3250 SW 3rd Ave, Miami, FL 33129

1. Identify trends, factors, and events that are or will be influencing the health and quality of life of the
community and the local public health system

2. ldentify threats or opportunities generated by key forces

3. Bring partners together on common ground to collaboratively address changes

Topic
Registration and Networking

Welcome and Overview

The Changing Public Health Landscape

Break
Sessions 1 & 2

1. Social/Economic Forces

2. Legal/Ethical Forces

Break
Sessions 3& 4

3. Political/Technological Forces

4. Environmental/Scientific Forces

Evaluations

Adjourn

Speaker

Ann-Karen Weller
Florida Department of Health
in Miami-Dade County

Dr. Lillian Rivera
Florida Department of Health
in Miami-Dade County

Dr. Sarah Messiah
University of Miami

Nicole Marriott
Health Council of South
Florida

Nicole Marriott
Health Council of South
Florida

Dr. Sarah Messiah
University of Miami

Room
Main Stage

Main Stage

Main Stage

Main Stage

Training Room

Training Room

Main Stage

Main Stage

Main Stage

Time
8:30-9:00am

9:00-9:05am

9:10-9:25am

9:30-9:40am

9:40-10:40am

10:40-10:45am

10:45-11:55am

11:55am

12:00pm



