

Florida Department of Health in Miami-Dade County Forces of Change Assessment Community Meeting Thursday, May 10, 2018 United Way Center for Excellence 3250 SW 3rd Ave, Miami, FL 33129

AGENDA

Objectives:

- 1. Identify trends, factors, and events that are or will be influencing the health and quality of life of the community and the local public health system
- 2. Identify threats or opportunities generated by key forces
- 3. Bring partners together on common ground to collaboratively address changes

Topic	Speaker	Room	Time
Registration and Networking		Main Stage	8:30-9:00am
Welcome and Overview	Ann-Karen Weller Florida Department of Health in Miami-Dade County	Main Stage	9:00-9:05am
The Changing Public Health Landscape	Dr. Lillian Rivera Florida Department of Health in Miami-Dade County	Main Stage	9:10-9:25am
Break	III Wildini Bado Godiny		9:30-9:40am
Sessions 1 & 2			9:40-10:40am
1. Social/Economic Forces	Dr. Sarah Messiah University of Miami	Main Stage	
2. Legal/Ethical Forces	Nicole Marriott Health Council of South Florida	Training Room	
Break			10:40-10:45am
Sessions 3 & 4			10:45-11:55am
3. Political/Technological Forces	Nicole Marriott Health Council of South Florida	Training Room	
4. Environmental/Scientific Forces	Dr. Sarah Messiah University of Miami	Main Stage	
Evaluations		Main Stage	11:55am
Adjourn		Main Stage	12:00pm